aidacare

HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

K Care Hand Made Commode Seat - Open

Code

BTC073900

BTC074400

BTC062800

BTC062900

BTC063000

BTC063100

BTC074000

* Superior quality white marine grade vinyl provides durability and comfort
* Vinyl is wrapped, stapled and sealed, making cleaning easier with no seam on

the inside of the apperture

¢ Comes with plastic seat runners for easy attachment and removal for

cleaning
e Seat height is 55 mm

Warranty Information

e 1Year

Display Name
Open Front Commode Seat - Hand Made - 400 mm Wide
Open Front Commode Seat - Hand Made - 440 mm Wide
Open Front Commode Seat - Hand Made - 500 mm Wide
Open Front Commode Seat - Hand Made - 550 mm Wide
Open Front Commode Seat - Hand Made - 600 mm Wide
Open Front Commode Seat - Hand Made - 650 mm Wide

Left Side Open Commode Seat - Hand Made - 440 mm Wide

Seat Depth Seat Width

430 mm

430 mm

430 mm

430 mm

430 mm

430 mm

430 mm

400 mm

440 mm

500 mm

550 mm

600 mm

650 mm

440 mm

Material
Vinyl and Foam
Vinyl and Foam
Vinyl and Foam
Vinyl and Foam
Vinyl and Foam

Vinyl and Foam
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©

Support @ Home

Function: Washing, bathing and
showering

Category: Prescribed

Click here for more information

Compliance
AS/NZS 3973:2009
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Code Display Name Seat Depth Seat Width Material

BTC074500 Right Side Open Commode Seat - Hand Made - 440 mm Wide 430 mm 440 mm -
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