

## **K Care Hand Made Commode Seat - Open**



- Superior quality white marine grade vinyl provides durability and comfort
- Vinyl is wrapped, stapled and sealed, making cleaning easier with no seam on the inside of the apperture
- Comes with plastic seat runners for easy attachment and removal for cleaning
- Seat height is 55 mm

## Warranty Information

• 1 Year

Code	Display Name	Seat Depth	Seat Width	Material
BTC073900	Open Front Commode Seat - Hand Made - 400 mm Wide	430 mm	400 mm	Vinyl and Foam
BTC074400	Open Front Commode Seat - Hand Made - 440 mm Wide	430 mm	440 mm	Vinyl and Foam
BTC062800	Open Front Commode Seat - Hand Made - 500 mm Wide	430 mm	500 mm	Vinyl and Foam
BTC062900	Open Front Commode Seat - Hand Made - 550 mm Wide	430 mm	550 mm	Vinyl and Foam
BTC063000	Open Front Commode Seat - Hand Made - 600 mm Wide	430 mm	600 mm	Vinyl and Foam
BTC063100	Open Front Commode Seat - Hand Made - 650 mm Wide	430 mm	650 mm	Vinyl and Foam
BTC074000	Left Side Open Commode Seat - Hand Made - 440 mm Wide	430 mm	440 mm	-



## Support @ Home

Function: Washing, bathing and

showering

Category: Prescribed

Click **here** for more information

## **Compliance**

AS/NZS 3973:2009



Code	Display Name	Seat Depth Seat Width	Material	
------	--------------	-----------------------	----------	--

BTC074500 Right Side Open Commode Seat - Hand Made - 440 mm Wide 430 mm 440 mm -